
LUCRARI DE DRUMURI

I.D.: 102713822

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	45233141-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 293.040,80 RON - 293.040,80 RON

Descriere: LUCRARI: • MIXTURA ASFALTICA BA 16 : 184.68 Tone X 410 LEI/Tona = 75718,8 • ASTERNERE ASFALT GROSIME VARIABILA 30mm-60 mm : 1480mp x 117.31/mp = 173618.8 • FREZARE : 1480 mp x 9 lei/mp = 13320 • EMULSIE BITUMINOASA EBCR 60 : 0.820 Tone X 3760 LEI/Tona = 3083.2 • TRANSPORT ASFALT : 7 curse x 1900 lei/ cursa = 13300 • TRANSPORT AGABARITIC CILINDRU (TUR -RETUR) : 1 X 3600 = 3600 • TRANSPORT AGABARITIC FREZA (TUR -RETUR) : 1 X 6000 = 6000 • TRANSPORT AGABARITIC FINISOR (TUR -RETUR) : 1 X 4400 = 4400
